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Final Results
Winter VaRes SRA 2023
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Winter VaRes SRA 2023 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 398.4048 1. Markus Nybonn Open 7.62 - FIN 6427

2 97.09 386.8099 33. Jussi Naski Open J - FIN 10955

3 94.74 377.4446 26. Antti Kettunen Open - - FIN 7589

4 94.53 376.6154 15. Samuel Juntunen Open - - FIN 9685

5 91.93 366.2387 6. Jussi Viitamäki Open MI - FIN 8545

6 87.73 349.5397 75. Mika Nieminen Open S - FIN 7153

7 86.36 344.0813 68. Tatu Kurttila Open J MI - FIN 11786

9 82.47 328.5740 20. Sami Sällinen Open S MI - FIN 8261

10 81.81 325.9437 31. Teemu Leino Open J - FIN 11133

11 81.09 323.0859 62. Joose Olli Open - - FIN 10404

12 80.99 322.6805 19. Olli Mikkonen Open J - FIN 11140

13 80.67 321.3867 34. Henri Heikel Open J S1 - FIN 13247

14 79.88 318.2287 7. Aleksi Lahdenmäki Open J MI - FIN 10958

15 79.45 316.5336 9. Max Käär Open S - FIN 4567

16 76.99 306.7303 36. Sami Nikki Open J MI S1 - FIN 11449

17 76.13 303.3224 3. Tuomas Hirvonen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 9628

18 72.60 289.2601 42. Harri Hellgren Open J - FIN 11780

19 70.66 281.5107 54. Juho Savonen Open - - FIN 15491404

20 65.77 262.0434 69. Olli Salovaara Open S - FIN 8267

21 63.45 252.7812 71. Niko Korsow Open - - FIN 15492905

22 62.13 247.5169 63. Jesse Tolvanen Open J 7.62 S1 - FIN 15453220

23 61.89 246.5777 18. Rami Pohtila Open J S1 - FIN 11769

24 61.37 244.5142 64. Teemu Potkonen Open - - FIN 555

25 61.18 243.7433 66. Jari Cederberg Open S - FIN 2892

26 60.27 240.1354 67. Niko Ilomäki Open MI - FIN

27 58.18 231.7846 27. Arttu Ahlfors Open J S1 - FIN 12190

28 58.15 231.6828 4. Erkki Keränen Open S1 - FIN 3537

29 58.13 231.5952 29. Roni Brander Open J S1 - FIN 13497

31 56.13 223.6269 37. Ossi Ahola Open J MI S1 - FIN 11142

32 54.28 216.2479 72. Tero Mara Open J S1 - FIN 15459893

33 54.26 216.1757 35. Mika Kujala Open J S1 - FIN 12127

34 54.26 216.1693 59. Ville Hakala Open J MI - FIN 10952

35 53.60 213.5453 8. Anna Juvonen Open L - FIN 7349

36 53.16 211.7916 28. Roope Brander Open J - FIN 13498

37 50.83 202.5245 45. Marcus Frangén Open J S1 - FIN 13463

38 49.48 197.1382 43. Antti Louhikko Open J S1 - FIN 12147

39 49.11 195.6640 65. Jorma Pylväinen Open S - FIN

40 46.48 185.1709 40. Mika Tervahauta Open S 7.62 MI - FIN 9076
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

41 45.96 183.1107 56. Panu Kauppinen Open J S1 - FIN 12578

42 45.84 182.6381 38. Veera Kontiokari Open L S1 - FIN 8299

43 43.52 173.3992 16. Joonas Rönn Open J S1 - FIN 12081

44 43.00 171.3044 52. Tomi Hiidensilta Open J S1 - FIN 12097

45 42.41 168.9777 51. Jukka Hopeavuori Open S 7.62 - FIN 2613

46 38.09 151.7640 58. Markku Soininen Open J S S1 - FIN 13505

47 37.06 147.6631 47. Markus Ojalehto Open J S1 - FIN 15482173

48 36.05 143.6270 53. Antti Ursin Open J S1 - FIN 13500

49 35.94 143.1994 70. Petri Haverinen Open J S1 - FIN 13496

50 35.21 140.2620 25. Harri Lastu Open 7.62 - FIN 7793

52 28.72 114.4115 50. Salla Rantanen Open L J S1 - FIN 13507

54 25.48 101.4944 76. Mauri Hahtomaa Open J - FIN 334

55 21.78 86.7892 30. Sirpa Fallström Open L J S1 - FIN 13226
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Winter VaRes SRA 2023 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

8 82.96 330.5233 13. Nico Tuominen Standard J - FIN 10956

30 58.00 231.0722 24. Jani Tuominen Standard J S1 - FIN 12896

51 29.81 118.7714 57. Mika Lahtinen Standard J S1 - FIN 11143

53 27.37 109.0609 49. Ville Lehti Standard J S1 - FIN 13509

56 19.90 79.2888 17. Kai Mäkinen Standard J S1 - FIN 13252
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Winter VaRes SRA 2023 - Results

OPEN JUNIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 97.09 386.8099 33. Jussi Naski Open J - FIN 10955

2 86.36 344.0813 68. Tatu Kurttila Open J MI - FIN 11786

3 81.81 325.9437 31. Teemu Leino Open J - FIN 11133

4 80.99 322.6805 19. Olli Mikkonen Open J - FIN 11140

5 80.67 321.3867 34. Henri Heikel Open J S1 - FIN 13247

6 79.88 318.2287 7. Aleksi Lahdenmäki Open J MI - FIN 10958

7 76.99 306.7303 36. Sami Nikki Open J MI S1 - FIN 11449

8 72.60 289.2601 42. Harri Hellgren Open J - FIN 11780

9 62.13 247.5169 63. Jesse Tolvanen Open J 7.62 S1 - FIN 15453220

10 61.89 246.5777 18. Rami Pohtila Open J S1 - FIN 11769

11 58.18 231.7846 27. Arttu Ahlfors Open J S1 - FIN 12190

12 58.13 231.5952 29. Roni Brander Open J S1 - FIN 13497

13 56.13 223.6269 37. Ossi Ahola Open J MI S1 - FIN 11142

14 54.28 216.2479 72. Tero Mara Open J S1 - FIN 15459893

15 54.26 216.1693 59. Ville Hakala Open J MI - FIN 10952

16 54.26 216.1757 35. Mika Kujala Open J S1 - FIN 12127

17 53.16 211.7916 28. Roope Brander Open J - FIN 13498

18 50.83 202.5245 45. Marcus Frangén Open J S1 - FIN 13463

19 49.48 197.1382 43. Antti Louhikko Open J S1 - FIN 12147

20 45.96 183.1107 56. Panu Kauppinen Open J S1 - FIN 12578

21 43.52 173.3992 16. Joonas Rönn Open J S1 - FIN 12081

22 43.00 171.3044 52. Tomi Hiidensilta Open J S1 - FIN 12097

23 38.09 151.7640 58. Markku Soininen Open J S S1 - FIN 13505

24 37.06 147.6631 47. Markus Ojalehto Open J S1 - FIN 15482173

25 36.05 143.6270 53. Antti Ursin Open J S1 - FIN 13500

26 35.94 143.1994 70. Petri Haverinen Open J S1 - FIN 13496

27 28.72 114.4115 50. Salla Rantanen Open L J S1 - FIN 13507

28 25.48 101.4944 76. Mauri Hahtomaa Open J - FIN 334

29 21.78 86.7892 30. Sirpa Fallström Open L J S1 - FIN 13226
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Winter VaRes SRA 2023 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 87.73 349.5397 75. Mika Nieminen Open S - FIN 7153

2 82.47 328.5740 20. Sami Sällinen Open S MI - FIN 8261

3 79.45 316.5336 9. Max Käär Open S - FIN 4567

4 65.77 262.0434 69. Olli Salovaara Open S - FIN 8267

5 61.18 243.7433 66. Jari Cederberg Open S - FIN 2892

6 49.11 195.6640 65. Jorma Pylväinen Open S - FIN

7 46.48 185.1709 40. Mika Tervahauta Open S 7.62 MI - FIN 9076

8 42.41 168.9777 51. Jukka Hopeavuori Open S 7.62 - FIN 2613

9 38.09 151.7640 58. Markku Soininen Open J S S1 - FIN 13505
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Winter VaRes SRA 2023 - Results

OPEN 7.62

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 398.4048 1. Markus Nybonn Open 7.62 - FIN 6427

2 76.13 303.3224 3. Tuomas Hirvonen Open 7.62 MI - FIN 9628

3 62.13 247.5169 63. Jesse Tolvanen Open J 7.62 S1 - FIN 15453220

4 46.48 185.1709 40. Mika Tervahauta Open S 7.62 MI - FIN 9076

5 42.41 168.9777 51. Jukka Hopeavuori Open S 7.62 - FIN 2613

6 35.21 140.2620 25. Harri Lastu Open 7.62 - FIN 7793
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Winter VaRes SRA 2023 - Results

OPEN SPECIAL 1

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 80.67 321.3867 34. Henri Heikel Open J S1 - FIN 13247

2 76.99 306.7303 36. Sami Nikki Open J MI S1 - FIN 11449

3 62.13 247.5169 63. Jesse Tolvanen Open J 7.62 S1 - FIN 15453220

4 61.89 246.5777 18. Rami Pohtila Open J S1 - FIN 11769

5 58.18 231.7846 27. Arttu Ahlfors Open J S1 - FIN 12190

6 58.15 231.6828 4. Erkki Keränen Open S1 - FIN 3537

7 58.13 231.5952 29. Roni Brander Open J S1 - FIN 13497

8 56.13 223.6269 37. Ossi Ahola Open J MI S1 - FIN 11142

9 54.28 216.2479 72. Tero Mara Open J S1 - FIN 15459893

10 54.26 216.1757 35. Mika Kujala Open J S1 - FIN 12127

11 50.83 202.5245 45. Marcus Frangén Open J S1 - FIN 13463

12 49.48 197.1382 43. Antti Louhikko Open J S1 - FIN 12147

13 45.96 183.1107 56. Panu Kauppinen Open J S1 - FIN 12578

14 45.84 182.6381 38. Veera Kontiokari Open L S1 - FIN 8299

15 43.52 173.3992 16. Joonas Rönn Open J S1 - FIN 12081

16 43.00 171.3044 52. Tomi Hiidensilta Open J S1 - FIN 12097

17 38.09 151.7640 58. Markku Soininen Open J S S1 - FIN 13505

18 37.06 147.6631 47. Markus Ojalehto Open J S1 - FIN 15482173

19 36.05 143.6270 53. Antti Ursin Open J S1 - FIN 13500

20 35.94 143.1994 70. Petri Haverinen Open J S1 - FIN 13496

21 28.72 114.4115 50. Salla Rantanen Open L J S1 - FIN 13507

22 21.78 86.7892 30. Sirpa Fallström Open L J S1 - FIN 13226
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Winter VaRes SRA 2023 - Results

STANDARD JUNIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 82.96 330.5233 13. Nico Tuominen Standard J - FIN 10956

2 58.00 231.0722 24. Jani Tuominen Standard J S1 - FIN 12896

3 29.81 118.7714 57. Mika Lahtinen Standard J S1 - FIN 11143

4 27.37 109.0609 49. Ville Lehti Standard J S1 - FIN 13509

5 19.90 79.2888 17. Kai Mäkinen Standard J S1 - FIN 13252


